246
IP-40°... +85°C
2/22
RoHS
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 04/2019
Absolute encoders - singleturn
Order code
Shaft version
c   Interface / power supply
 C  =  PROFINET IO / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
   removable bus terminal cover
 2  =  3 x M12 connector, 4-pin
8.5858
Type
. X X C 2 . C2 12
a   Flange
 1  =  clamping flange, IP65  ø 58 mm [2.28“]
 3  =  clamping flange, IP67  ø 58 mm [2.28“]
 2  =  synchro flange, IP65  ø 58 mm [2.28“]
 4  =  synchro flange, IP67  ø 58 mm [2.28“]
 5 =  square flange, IP65   63.5 mm [2.5“]
 7 =  square flange, IP67   63.5 mm [2.5“]
b   Shaft (ø x L), with flat
 1  =  6 x 10 mm [0.24 x 0.39“] 1)
 2  =  10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“] 2)
 3  = 1/4“ x 7/8“
 4  = 3/8“ x 7/8“
e   Field bus profile
 C2 = PROFINET IO
   Optional on request
   - Ex 2/22
   -  surface protection
    salt spray tested
1)  Preferred type only in conjunction with flange type 2.
2)  Preferred type only in conjunction with flange type 1.
a b c d e
Order code
Hollow shaft
a   Flange
 1  =  with spring element, long, IP65
 2  =  with spring element, long, IP67
  3  = with stator coupling, IP65 ø 65 mm [2.56“]
  4  = with stator coupling, IP67 ø 65 mm [2.56“]
 5  = with stator coupling, IP65 ø 63 mm [2.48“]
 6  = with stator coupling, IP67 ø 63 mm [2.48“]
b   Blind hollow shaft
   (insertion depth  max. 30 mm [1.18“] )
 3  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
 4  =  ø 12 mm [0.47“]
 5  =  ø 14 mm [0.55“]
 6  =  ø 15 mm [0.59“]
 8  =  ø 3/8“
 9  =  ø 1/2“
c   Interface / power supply
 C  =  PROFINET IO / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
   removable bus terminal cover
 2  =  3 x M12 connector, 4-pin
e   Field bus profile
 C2 = PROFINET IO
   Optional on request
   - Ex 2/22
   -  surface protection
    salt spray tested
8.5878
Type
. X X C 2 . C2 12
a b c d e
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
PROFINET IO
Standard
optical Sendix 5858 / 5878 (shaft / hollow shaft)